
MEETINGS OF THE COUNCIL’S COMMITTEES AND PANELS SINCE 

THE LAST ORDINARY MEETING 

JANUARY 2017 

DATE: MEETING AND BUSINESS CONSIDERED: 

 

5 OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY PANEL (ECONOMY AND GROWTH) 
 

  Annual Monitoring Report, including Five Year Housing Land Supply 
  Huntingdonshire Economic Growth Plan 
 

10 OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY PANEL (COMMUNITIES AND ENVIRONMENT) 
 

  Waste and Recycling Round Reconfiguration Update 
  Open Spaces Water Safety Policy - Implementation 
  CCTV Task and Finish Group 
 

11 OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY PANEL (PERFORMANCE AND CUSTOMERS) 
 

  Draft 2017/18 Revenue Budget and Medium Term Financial Strategy 
2018/19 to 2021/22 

 

16 DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
 

  5 Development Applications 
  Appeal Decisions 
 

19 CABINET 
 

  Huntingdonshire Local Plan to 2036 Quarterly Update and Infrastructure 
Planning Update 

  Annual Monitoring Report including Five Year Housing Land Supply 
  Review of Street Markets (Huntingdon and St Ives) 
  Open Spaces Water Safety Policy 
  Waste and Recycling Round Reconfiguration Update 
  Draft 2017/18 Revenue Budget and Medium Term Financial Strategy 

2018/19 to 2021/22) 
  Hinchingbrooke Country Park Joint Group Minutes 
 

 

 

 

 



FEBRUARY 2017 

DATE: MEETING AND BUSINESS CONSIDERED: 

 

1 OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY PANEL (PERFORMANCE AND CUSTOMERS) 
 

  Final Revenue Budget 2017/18 and Medium Term Financial Strategy 
2018/19 to 2021/22 

  3C Shared Services Update 
  Bearscroft Farm Local Lettings Plan 
  National Non-Domestic Rates Discretionary Rate Relief Policy 
  Corporate Risk Register 
  Treasury Management Strategy 2017/18 
  Integrated Performance Report 2016/17 – Quarter 3 
  Representation on External Organisations – Quarterly Update Report 

 

2 OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY PANEL (ECONOMY AND GROWTH) 
 

  Business Improvement District (BID) Huntingdon 
  Business Improvement District Huntingdon Renewal Ballot – Delegation 

of Powers 
  Representation on External Organisations – Quarterly Update Report 

 

8 EMPLOYMENT COMMITTEE 
 

  Expenses, Allowances and Overtime Policy 
  Workforce Report Quarter 3 – 2016-17 
  LGSS Quarterly Performance and Monitoring Report (Quarter 3) 
  Pay Policy Statement 2017/18 
  HR and Payroll Tupe Transfer Update 
  Issues from Staff Council 

 

9 CABINET 
  Integrated Performance Report, 2016/17 Quarter 3 
  Bearscroft Farm Local Lettings Plan 
  Huntingdon Business Improvement District (BID) Stage 2 
  Development Plans Policy Advisory Group (DPPAG) Terms of Reference 
  Corporate Risk Register 
  National Non-Domestic Rates Discretionary Rate Relief Policy effective 

from 1st April 2017. 

  Final Revenue Budget 2017/18 and Medium Term Plan Financial Strategy 
2018/19 to 2021/22 

  2017/18 Treasury Management Strategy 
  3C Shared Services Update 

 

20 DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
  4 Development Applications 
  Appeal Decisions 

 


